
2015 REPORT by Event Finishes Wednesday, December 30, 2015

10:59:28 AM

Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

Pickleball Doubles

F

50 TO 54

NINA DICKERSON

MICHELLE YATES

55 TO 59

DENISE FULGHAM 1

SUEANN BOWERS 1

EILEEN SCRIVENER 2

MARY FENNELL 2

60 TO 64

AVIS HALL

MARILYNN WEEDON

WENDY ASHCROFT

SANDRA CUMMINGS 1

JUNE DIGGINS 1

KATHY DENG 2

GAIL CHILDERS 3

BONNIE WALTERS 3

65 TO 69

LINDA BECKER 1

LYNN RUSSUM 1

LOIS YOUNG 2

RITA TURNER 2

70 TO 74

CAROL STRICKLIN

PAT GESHKE

ANNE HARRINGTON 1

JOY COOK 1
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

JO ANN ROWE 2

MARY HENDRIX 2

RUBY HAMRICK 3

JEAN DUNN 3

75 TO 79

CATHERINE DUNAVANT 1

M

50 TO 54

K. C. LIM 1

MARVIN STERLING 1

55 TO 59

KEVIN COOPER 1

LARRY MITCHELL 1

LEE HENDRIX 2

PETER BLOOM 2

60 TO 64

BENNY JAMES

THOMAS PRICE

J. DAVID FULLER

RON MAN

DANIEL SPECHT 1

RANDY STAFFORD 1

JOSEPH MILLER 2

LEE HORTON 2

BOB MELVIN 3

DONALD HOLCOMB 3

65 TO 69

RICHARD OVERLAND

WALLY JURASCHKA

RICK DARLING

JOHN SADOWSKI
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

JAMES HAMRICK

FRANK BRADLEY

KENNY GORDON

RICK BOWERS 1

STEVEN MALOGORSKI 1

TOMMY WILSON 2

CLOVIS WEBSTER 3

JIMMY SMITH 3

70 TO 74

CHARLES ACTON

TOM CARR

TERRY GESHKE

JIMMY BRATTON

DON GARY

HARRY JAMERSON

PAUL FULTZ 1

MIKE MORGAN 2

TOM RULAND 2

ROBERT GORDON 3

DON ROWE 3

75 TO 79

SAM MASSEY 1

RICHARD JACKSON 1

CHARLIE GORHAM 2

DON RAINEY 2

80 TO 84

DALLAS MAY

GERALD PARMLY 1

JERRY TOTTY 1

85 TO 89

BILL MCLOUGHLIN 1
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

BOB BEGER 1

Pickleball Mixed 
Doubles

F

50 TO 54

NINA DICKERSON 1

MICHELLE YATES 2

55 TO 59

DENISE FULGHAM 1

60 TO 64

BERNICE CHIN

GAIL CHILDERS

MARILYNN WEEDON

SANDRA CUMMINGS

WENDY ASHCROFT

SUEANN BOWERS 1

MARY FENNELL 2

JUNE DIGGINS 3

65 TO 69

CAROL STRICKLIN

LINDA BECKER

BONNIE WALTERS

ANNE HARRINGTON 1

RITA TURNER 2

HOPE GENES 3

70 TO 74

JO ANN ROWE

JOY COOK

LYNN RUSSUM

MARY HENDRIX

RUBY HAMRICK
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

75 TO 79

AVIS HALL

JEAN DUNN

LOIS YOUNG

M

50 TO 54

K. C. LIM

55 TO 59

DANIEL SPECHT

MARVIN STERLING

PETER BLOOM

60 TO 64

JOSEPH MILLER

STEVEN MALOGORSKI

RICK BOWERS

RICHARD OVERLAND

MIKE MORGAN

LEE HORTON

EDDY CRAIN

BOB MELVIN

BILL MCLOUGHLIN

LARRY MITCHELL

65 TO 69

KENNY GORDON

TOM ECKERT

JOE MORTON

JAMES HAMRICK

DON RAINEY

CHARLIE GORHAM

TOMMY WILSON

70 TO 74
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

CHARLES ACTON

DALLAS MAY

DON ROWE

HARRY JAMERSON

TOM RULAND 1

TERRY GESHKE 2

LEE HENDRIX 3

75 TO 79

RICHARD JACKSON 1

PAUL FULTZ 1

GERALD PARMLY 2

JIMMY BRATTON 3

Pickleball Singles

F

55 TO 59

DENISE FULGHAM 1

60 TO 64

GAIL CHILDERS

MARY FENNELL 1

SANDRA CUMMINGS 2

SUEANN BOWERS 3

70 TO 74

JOY COOK 1

CAROL STRICKLIN 2

75 TO 79

MARY ANN VOLLMER 1

80 TO 84

ANNE HARRINGTON 1

M

50 TO 54

K. C. LIM 1
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

55 TO 59

MARVIN STERLING 1

JOHN SCHNEIDER 2

PETER BLOOM 3

60 TO 64

DANIEL SPECHT

J. DAVID FULLER

LARRY MITCHELL

LEE HORTON

THOMAS PRICE

RANDY STAFFORD 1

JOSEPH MILLER 2

BOB MELVIN 3

65 TO 69

FRANK CHERRY

JOSEPH FORD

RICHARD OVERLAND 1

BENNY JAMES 2

70 TO 74

MIKE MORGAN

TOM RULAND 1

DON GARY 2

HARRY JAMERSON 3

75 TO 79

PAUL FULTZ

RICHARD JACKSON

JIMMY BRATTON

CHARLIE GORHAM 1

SAM MASSEY 2

LEE HENDRIX 3

80 TO 84
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

EARL GREGORY

MILTON THOMAS

GERALD PARMLY 1

DALLAS MAY 2

JOE MORTON 3

85 TO 89

BOB BEGER 1

90 TO 94

TOM NASH 1

174
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